
from 29 May 2021

  Mondays to Saturdays  except public holidays

Swanage Bus Station 0610 0700 0755 0900
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1600 1705 1805 1910 2040 2155 2300
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0619 0710 0805 0911 11 1611 1715 1815 1919 2049 2204 2309
Kingston Scott Arms 0624 0715 0810 0916 16 1616 1720 1820 1924 2054 2209 2314
Corfe Castle East Street 0629 0721 0816 0922 22 1622 1726 1826 1929 2059 2214 2319
Stoborough Green 0635 0728 0823 0930 30 1630 1733 1833 1935 2105 2220 2325
Wareham Red Lion 0639 0733 0828 0936 36 1636 1738 1837 1939 2109 2224 2329
Wareham Rail Station 0643 0737 0832 0940 40 1640 1742 1841 1943 2113 2228 2333
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0645 0739 0834 0942 42 1642 1744 1843 1945 2115 2230 2335
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0651 0746 0841 0951 51 1651 1751 1849 1951 2121 2236 2341
Organford Farmer Palmers 0653 0749 0844 0954 54 1654 1754 1851 1953 2123 2238 2343
Lytchett Minster South Lytchett Camp Site 0656 0754 0849 0959 59 1659 1759 1855 1956 2126 2241 2346
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0700 0758 0853 1003 03 1703 1803 1859 2000 2130 2245 2350
Poole Seldown Coach Park 0710 0810 0905 1015 15 1715 1815 1910 2010 2140 2255 0000

runs 5 minutes later on Saturdays

Sundays and public holidays

Swanage Bus Station 0700 0800 0900
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1600 1705 1805 1910 2155
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0710 0810 0911 11 1611 1715 1815 1919 2204
Kingston Scott Arms 0715 0815 0916 16 1616 1720 1820 1924 2209
Corfe Castle East Street 0721 0821 0922 22 1622 1726 1826 1929 2214
Stoborough Green 0728 0828 0930 30 1630 1733 1833 1935 2220
Wareham Red Lion 0733 0833 0936 36 1636 1738 1837 1939 2224
Wareham Rail Station 0737 0837 0940 40 1640 1742 1841 1943 2228
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0739 0839 0942 42 1642 1744 1843 1945 2230
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0746 0846 0951 51 1651 1751 1849 1951 2236
Organford Farmer Palmers 0749 0849 0954 54 1654 1754 1851 1953 2238
Lytchett Minster South Lytchett Camp Site 0754 0854 0959 59 1659 1759 1855 1956 2241
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0758 0858 1003 03 1703 1803 1859 2000 2245
Poole Seldown Coach Park 0810 0910 1015 15 1715 1815 1910 2010 2255

 Poole • Wareham • Swanage via Corfe Castle and Langton Matravers

  Mondays to Saturdays  except public holidays

Poole Seldown Coach Park Stand S1 0640 0720 0735 0835 0935
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1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2150 2300
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 0650 0732 0747 0847 0947 47 1647 1747 1845 1945 2045 2200 2310
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 0654 0736 0751 0851 0951 51 1651 1751 1849 1949 2049 2204 2314
Organford Farmer Palmers 0658 0740 0755 0855 0955 55 1655 1755 1853 1953 2053 2208 2318
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0701 0743 0758 0858 0959 59 1659 1759 1857 1956 2056 2211 2321
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0707 0749 0804 0904 1006 06 1706 1806 1903 2002 2102 2217 2327
Wareham Rail Station 0709 0754 0809 0909 1011 11 1711 1811 1906 2004 2104 2219 2329
Wareham South Bridge 0713 0800 0815 0915 1018 18 1718 1816 1911 2008 2108 2223 2333
Stoborough Green 0716 0803 0818 0918 1021 21 1721 1819 1914 2011 2111 2226 2336
Corfe Castle East Street 0722 0809 0824 0924 1029 29 1729 1826 1921 2017 2117 2232 2342
Kingston Scott Arms 0727 0815 0830 0930 1035 35 1735 1831 1926 2022 2122 2237 2347
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0731 0820 0835 0935 1040 40 1740 1836 1931 2026 2126 2241 2351
Swanage Bus Station 0740 0830 0845 0945 1050 50 1750 1845 1940 2035 2135 2250 0000

runs Monday to Friday only runs Saturdays only

Sundays and public holidays

Poole Seldown Coach Park Stand S1 0735 0835 0935
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1635 1735 1835 2035 2300
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 0747 0847 0947 47 1647 1747 1845 2045 2310
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 0751 0851 0951 51 1651 1751 1849 2049 2314
Organford Farmer Palmers 0755 0855 0955 55 1655 1755 1853 2053 2318
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0758 0858 0959 59 1659 1759 1857 2056 2321
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0804 0904 1006 06 1706 1806 1903 2102 2327
Wareham Rail Station 0809 0909 1011 11 1711 1811 1906 2104 2329
Wareham South Bridge 0815 0915 1018 18 1718 1816 1911 2108 2333
Stoborough Green 0818 0918 1021 21 1721 1819 1914 2111 2336
Corfe Castle East Street 0824 0924 1029 29 1729 1826 1921 2117 2342
Kingston Scott Arms 0830 0930 1035 35 1735 1831 1926 2122 2347
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0835 0935 1040 40 1740 1836 1931 2126 2351
Swanage Bus Station 0845 0945 1050 50 1750 1845 1940 2135 0000

 Swanage • Wareham • Poole via Langton Matravers and Corfe Castle


